# Product Specifications





#### 1985960-9

Fiber Optic Kit, LC, secure, simplex, MM, XG, orange

### **Body Features**

Boot Color Aqua
Boot Type Short
Connector Color Orange
Epoxyless Yes

#### **Dimensions**

Cable Outer Diameter .078 in | 2 mm

#### **Operation/Application**

SECURE Yes

#### **Packaging Features**

Packaging Method Package
Packaging Quantity 1

## **Product Availability**

Region Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | North America

#### **Product Type Features**

Product Type Connector

Connector Type LC UPC

Optical Mode Multimode

Cable Type Jacketed Cable

Connector Style Simplex
Fiber Type OM3/OM4

System AMP NETCONNECT | SECURE

Fiber Diameter  $250 \mu m$ Pre-Polished Yes

# **Regulatory Compliance/Certifications**

Agency
RoHS 2011/65/EU

Classification
Compliant